Students Achievements

Outside State:

SR.No.

1

Academic
Year
2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Date

26t -27t
February
2021

21-Feb

21-Feb

21-Feb

21-Feb

21-Feb

22nd _23rd
February
2021

Details of
student
Vedant
Karmalkar

Ms. Kunika
Kulkarni

Mr. Abhishek
Hole

Mr. Saurabh
Munde

Mr. Vedant
Karmalkar

Mr. Mayuresh
Khemnar

Ms.
Aakanksha
Tripathi

Event Details

International
Conference on

Innovations and

Trends in

Computing ICITC
2021, Feb 26-27,

2021

Selected for project

in
Blockchain in

collaboration with
Biocomputing and

Developmental
System (BDS)
Group

Selected for project

in
Blockchain in

collaboration with
Biocomputing and

Developmental
System (BDS)
Group

Selected for project

in
Blockchain in

collaboration with
Biocomputing and

Developmental
System (BDS)
Group
Selected for
internship

with Biocomputing
and Developmental

System (BDS)
Group
Selected for
internship

with Biocomputing
and Developmental

System (BDS)
Group
National E-
Conference on

Advanced Research

in Material
Scienece

Venue

MET Bhujbal
Knowledge
City,

Nashik

University of
Limerick,
Ireland.

University of
Limerick,
Ireland.

University of
Limerick,
Ireland.

University of
Limerick,
Ireland.

University of
Limerick,
Ireland.

Department of
Physics (SF),
Kamraj
College,
Thoothukudi,
Tamilnadu.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2019 20

2019 20

2019 20

2019 20

22nd _23rd
February
2021

17% April
2021

20 May
2021

17" May
2021

201" May
2021

2021

15th
August
2020

20-06-
2022

25-Jul-20

13" and
14th
September
2019

13" and
14th
September
2019

13" and
14t
September
2019

13" and
14th
September
2019

Ms.
Ratnaprabha
Purandare

Saurav
Padghan

Sakshi
Sudame

Rahul Dikkar

Shubhangi
Gadhve

Shreeganesh
Hange

Mayank Patle

Mr. Sankalp
Pol

Mr. Roman

Kazi

Tejas Devda

Roman Kazi

Sankalp Pol

AniketGiri

National E-
Conference on
Advanced Research
in Material
Scienece

KJSIEIT —
INTECH 2K21

Saptarang 2021-
Digital Poster
Design
Competition, June
2021

Filmatory

Saptarang 2021

NCC

FIT India Freedom
Run

National
Innovation Contest
2020

Won the
Championship at
Institute level and
won

a Scholarship of
20% discount for
the courses in
JetKing

Smart Tantrota —
19 (National Level
Code Hackathon)

Smart Tantrota —
19 (National Level
Code Hackathon)

Smart Tantrota —
19 (National Level
Code Hackathon)

Smart Tantrota —
19 (National Level
Code Hackathon)

Department of
Physics (SF),

Kamraj
College,
Thoothukudi,
Tamilnadu.
K J Somaiya
Institute of
Engineering &
Information
technology
Maharashtra
Institute of
Technology,
Aurangabad

Nagpur
Institute Of
technology
Maharashtra
Institute of
Technology,
Aurangabad
NCC
Marathwada
Division
Ministry of
Youth Affairs
and

Sports,
Gondia

lC

JetKing Pune

PDACE,
Kalaburagi.
Karnataka

PDACE,
Kalaburagi.
Karnataka

PDACE,
Kalaburagi.
Karnataka

PDACE,
Kalaburagi.
Karnataka



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2018_19

2018_19

2018_19

2018_19

2018_19

2018_19

2018 19

19th
September
2018
2nd to 6th
October
2018
2nd& 3rd
March
2019
2nd& 3rd
March
2019
2nd& 3rd
March
2019
2nd& 3rd
March
2019
2nd& 3rd
March
2019

OmkarBahiwal

OmkarBahiwal

OmkarBahiwal

AkshayShinde

Sudbhir Sing

TejasDevda

Roman Kazi

AWS Educate
Challenge 2018

India Skills 2018
Smart India
Hackathon 2019

Smart India
Hackathon 2019

Smart India
Hackathon 2019

Smart India
Hackathon 2019

Smart India
Hackathon 2019

Delhi,Gurgaon

Aerocity
ground, New
Delhi
Kanpur

Kanpur

Kanpur

Kanpur

Kanpur



