Students Achievements

Outside State:

SR.No.	Academic Year	Date	Details of student	Event Details	Venue
1	2020-21	26 th -27 th February 2021	Vedant Karmalkar	International Conference on	MET Bhujbal Knowledge City,
				Innovations and Trends in Computing ICITC 2021, Feb 26-27, 2021	Nashik
2	2020-21	21-Feb	Ms. Kunika Kulkarni	Selected for project in	University of Limerick,
				Blockchain in collaboration with	Ireland.
				Biocomputing and Developmental System (BDS) Group	
5	2020-21	21-Feb	Mr. Abhishek Hole	Selected for project	University of Limerick,
				Blockchain in collaboration with	Ireland.
				Biocomputing and Developmental System (BDS) Group	
6	2020-21	21-Feb	Mr. Saurabh Munde	Selected for project	University of Limerick,
				Blockchain in collaboration with	Ireland.
				Biocomputing and Developmental System (BDS) Group	
7	2020-21	21-Feb	Mr. Vedant Karmalkar	Selected for	University of
				internship	Limerick,
				with Biocomputing and Developmental	Ireland.
				System (BDS) Group	
8	2020-21	21-Feb	Mr. Mayuresh Khemnar	Selected for internship	University of Limerick,
				with Biocomputing and Developmental	Ireland.
				System (BDS) Group	
9	2020-21	22 nd -23 rd February 2021	Ms. Aakanksha Tripathi	National E- Conference on	Department of Physics (SF),
				Advanced Research in Material Scienece	Kamraj College, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu.

10	2020-21	22 nd -23 rd February 2021	Ms. Ratnaprabha Purandare	National E- Conference on Advanced Research	Department of Physics (SF),
		2021	i urandare	in Material Scienece	Kamraj College, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu.
11	2020-21	17 th April 2021	Saurav Padghan	KJSIEIT – INTECH 2K21	K J Somaiya Institute of Engineering &
					Information technology
12	2020-21	20 th May 2021	Sakshi Sudame	Saptarang 2021- Digital Poster	Maharashtra Institute of
				Design Competition, June 2021	Technology, Aurangabad
13	2020-21	17 th May 2021	Rahul Dikkar	Filmatory	Nagpur Institute Of technology
14	2020-21	20 th May 2021	Shubhangi Gadhve	Saptarang 2021	Maharashtra Institute of Technology, Aurangabad
15	2020-21	2021	Shreeganesh Hange	NCC	NCC Marathwada Division
16	2020-21	15 th August 2020	Mayank Patle	FIT India Freedom Run	Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports, Gondia
17	2020-21	20-06- 2022	Mr. Sankalp Pol	National Innovation Contest 2020	IIC
18	2020-21	25-Jul-20	Mr. Roman Kazi	Won the Championship at Institute level and won	JetKing Pune
				a Scholarship of 20% discount for the courses in JetKing	
19	2019_20	13 th and 14 th September 2019	Tejas Devda	Smart Tantrota – 19 (National Level Code Hackathon)	PDACE, Kalaburagi. Karnataka
20	2019_20	13 th and 14 th September 2019	Roman Kazi	Smart Tantrota – 19 (National Level Code Hackathon)	PDACE, Kalaburagi. Karnataka
21	2019_20	13 th and 14 th September 2019	Sankalp Pol	Smart Tantrota – 19 (National Level Code Hackathon)	PDACE, Kalaburagi. Karnataka
22	2019_20	13 th and 14 th September 2019	AniketGiri	Smart Tantrota – 19 (National Level Code Hackathon)	PDACE, Kalaburagi. Karnataka

23	2018_19	19 th September 2018	OmkarBahiwal	AWS Educate Challenge 2018	Delhi,Gurgaon
24	2018_19	2 nd to 6 th October 2018	OmkarBahiwal	India Skills 2018	Aerocity ground, New Delhi
25	2018_19	2 nd & 3 rd March 2019	OmkarBahiwal	Smart India Hackathon 2019	Kanpur
26	2018_19	2 nd & 3 rd March 2019	AkshayShinde	Smart India Hackathon 2019	Kanpur
27	2018_19	2 nd & 3 rd March 2019	Sudhir Sing	Smart India Hackathon 2019	Kanpur
28	2018_19	2 nd & 3 rd March 2019	TejasDevda	Smart India Hackathon 2019	Kanpur
29	2018_19	2 nd & 3 rd March 2019	Roman Kazi	Smart India Hackathon 2019	Kanpur